Product Specification Sheet
PUK LIGHT DRIVER
OT-36-NOND
info@ortechindustries.comwww.ortechindustries.ca 604.543.64731.888.543.6473 13376 Comber Way,
Surrey, BC V3W 5V9
205 Summerlea Road,
Brampton, Ontario
ORTECH reserves the right to modify at any time, without notice, any or all of our product's features, designs, components
and specifications to meet market changes.
HIGHLIGHTS
CERTIFICATIONS
SPECIFICATIONS
OT-36-NONDMODEL
Input Voltage
Output Voltage
Maximum Voltage
Rated Current
Dimmable
Working Humidity
Short Temperature Humidity
Grade Of Protection
Isolation Resistance
Short Circuit
Overloading
Operating Temperature
108-132V AC
12V DC
36W
3A
No
20~90%RH, non-condensing
-40~+60°C, 10~95%RH
IP20
I/P-O/P:100M Ω /500VDC/25°C/70% RH
Hiccup mode, recover automatically
after fault condition is removed
≤120%
-25°C ~ +45°C
COMPATIBLE WITH
DIMENSIONSCONNECTING DIAGRAM
12V Class 2 Non Dimmable Driver for LED
Lighting
PUK LIGHTS
36W
CLASS
2108-132V AC
5 YEAR WARRANTY
▪ Output Constant Voltage
▪ High efficiency: up to 80%
▪ Protection: short circuit/Over voltage
▪ Integrated junction box for hard wire
installation
▪ Fully isolated steel case - Cooling by air
convection
▪ Suitable for dry or damp location use
Project:
Location
Architect:
Engineer:
Contractor:
Submitted By:
Date:
REFERENCE QUANTITY REMARKS PROJECT DETAILS
L Black
N White
G Green
Non dimmable
driver
+.Red
-.Black
INPUT 120V
OUTPUT
12V
L
N
GND
7-1/5"(182mm)
3-3/10"(85m
m
)
1-3/10
"
(34
m
m
)